Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3(Voter Turnout: 26% - Total Registered Voters: 575)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name

THOMAS R. STONE, SR. (IND)
JAMES TEGTMEYER (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name

THOMAS M. MILLER (IND)
THOMAS E. IZER (IND)
JAMES LAUER (IND)
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND)
BOB REES (IND)

PATRICK WIESNER (IND)
KIRK KETTWICH (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
88

61

2

Total Votes
100

87

85

81

80

56

54

1

Vote %
58.28
40.4
1.32

Vote %
18.38
15.99
15.63
14.89
14.71
10.29
9.93
0.18

Contest: COMMISSIONER-4YR. TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

MARK TREMBLE (NON)
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON)
ROBERT PICKEL (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
127

114

108

0

Vote %
36.39
32.66
30.95
0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name
DAVID E BAKENER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
117
0

Vote %
100
0
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PENNY O'ROURKE (NON) 118 53.39
CHERYL YOUTSEY (NON) 100 45,25
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 1.36

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 4YR. TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON) 113 35.65
THOMAS PETERS (NON) 103 32.49
CURT HOWARD (NON) 101 31.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
KENT E. PETERSON (NON) 52 18.57
STEPHANIE RAACH (NON) 44 15.71
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON) 44 15.71
DAVID L. POWERS (NON) 37 13.21
CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON) 29 10.36
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON) 26 9.29
JACK L. SIMON (NON) 24 8.57
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON) 24 8.57
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON) 96 96.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 3.03
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