Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3(Voter Turnout: 26% - Total Registered Voters: 575)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THOMAS R. STONE, SR. (IND)	88	58.28
JAMES TEGTMEYER (IND)	61	40.4
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	1.32

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THOMAS M. MILLER (IND)	100	18.38
THOMAS E. IZER (IND)	87	15.99
JAMES LAUER (IND)	85	15.63
KENNETH A. WILLIAMS (IND)	81	14.89
BOB REES (IND)	80	14.71
PATRICK WIESNER (IND)	56	10.29
KIRK KETTWICH (IND)	54	9.93
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.18

Contest: COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON)	127	36.39
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON)	114	32.66
ROBERT PICKEL (NON)	108	30.95
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID E BAKENER (NON)	117	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PENNY O'ROURKE (NON)	118	53.39
CHERYL YOUTSEY (NON)	100	45.25
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	1.36

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 4YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)	113	35.65
THOMAS PETERS (NON)	103	32.49
CURT HOWARD (NON)	101	31.86
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KENT E. PETERSON (NON)	52	18.57
STEPHANIE RAACH (NON)	44	15.71
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON)	44	15.71
DAVID L. POWERS (NON)	37	13.21
CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON)	29	10.36
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON)	26	9.29
JACK L. SIMON (NON)	24	8.57
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON)	24	8.57
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON)	96	96.97
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	3.03